
1/16 1/8 1/4 Halve Finales Finale Winnaar

1 NUYTTENS LOTTE (A16 - Meerdaal Leuven) 1 NUYTTENS LOTTE

32 T1 Aanvangsuur: 12:30

T21 17 JANSSENS LYLOU (C2 - Andenne) 14.00 JANSSENS LYLOU 1 3,4,5 Einduur: 16:47

12.30 16 PIROTTE DORIANE (C2 - Tiege) 8,9,9 T20

T22 9 SANZAROWSKI ZHANAPRAIA (B4 - Hyon - Cuesmes) 2 SANZAROWSKI ZHANAPRAIA 15.00 7,6,7

12.30 24 DE RIDDER EVA (D0 - Dinez) T2 8,4,-11,2

T23 25 TENNICHE ELEA (D0 - Vedrinamur) 14.00 WARRAND ALICIA 6,9,7 1

12.30 8 WARRAND ALICIA (B2 - Logis Auderghem) 2,6,2 T21

5 AELST ELLA (B2 - Smash Aarschot) 3 AELST ELLA 15.30 8,9,8

28 T3

T24 21 SINGH TANISHA (C4 - Logis Auderghem) 14.00 VANDENBULCKE LILLY 2 6,-7,-9,5,6

12.30 12 VANDENBULCKE LILLY (B2 - Neufvilles Senne) 6,5,9 T21

T25 13 BERTIAUX EMELYNE (B4 - Neufvilles Senne) 4 BERTIAUX EMELYNE 15.00 7,5,6

12.30 20 LEGRAND SOLENE (C4 - Tiege) T4 7,5,8

29 14.00 DE MEYER KATHE 1,6,-12,7 1

4 DE MEYER KATHE (B0 - Meerdaal Leuven) T18 DE MEYER KATHE

3 LEWYCKYJ LESSIA (B0 - Smash Aarschot) 5 LEWYCKYJ LESSIA 16.00 -7,7,-6,9,7

30 T5

T26 19 BRUAUX CHARLOTTE (C4 - Vedrinamur) 14.00 LOURAS ELINA 3 9,9,6

12.30 14 LOURAS ELINA (B6 - Tiege) -11,3,4,5 T22

T27 11 CZAPLICKI EMELINE (B6 - Dinez) 6 CZAPLICKI EMELINE 15.00 6,6,-10,6

12.30 22 VAN DEN BRIL LORE (C6 - Limal Wavre) T6 1,3,9

T28 27 BROEKMANS LOTTE (D6 - Rijkel-Borgloon) 14.00 MERMANS INTHE -10,10,6,0 2

12.30 6 MERMANS INTHE (B2 - Gierle) 6,3,5 T19

T19 7 DEDECKER JULIETTE (B2 - Jamoigne) 7 DEDECKER JULIETTE 15.30 6,5,7

13.00 26 DENIS ANAEL (D2 - Limal Wavre) T7 1,4,6

T20 23 JAUMOTTE MAEVA (C6 - Tourinnes) 14.00 VAN ZUYLEN VAN NYEVELT MAYA 4 3,2,6

13.00 10 VAN ZUYLEN VAN NYEVELT MAYA (C0 - Gembloux) 10,-9,5,8 T23

T21 15 ISEPPI SABRINA (B6 - Neufvilles Senne) 8 ISEPPI SABRINA 15.00 -9,8,3,8

13.00 18 HOUBART CELINE (C4 - Astrid) T8 16,8,-11,5

31 14.00 LAFFINEUR LILLY 7,4,10

2 LAFFINEUR LILLY (A10 - Vedrinamur)
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1 DE MEYER KATHE (B0 - Meerdaal Leuven)

2 LAFFINEUR LILLY (A10 - Vedrinamur)

3 NUYTTENS LOTTE (A16 - Meerdaal Leuven)

4 LEWYCKYJ LESSIA (B0 - Smash Aarschot)

5 VANDENBULCKE LILLY (B2 - Neufvilles Senne)

6 DEDECKER JULIETTE (B2 - Jamoigne)

7 WARRAND ALICIA (B2 - Logis Auderghem)

8 MERMANS INTHE (B2 - Gierle)

9 BERTIAUX EMELYNE (B4 - Neufvilles Senne)

10 ISEPPI SABRINA (B6 - Neufvilles Senne)

11 JANSSENS LYLOU (C2 - Andenne)

12 LOURAS ELINA (B6 - Tiege)

13 AELST ELLA (B2 - Smash Aarschot)

14 VAN ZUYLEN VAN NYEVELT MAYA (C0 - Gembloux)

15 SANZAROWSKI ZHANAPRAIA (B4 - Hyon - Cuesmes)

16 CZAPLICKI EMELINE (B6 - Dinez)

17 SINGH TANISHA (C4 - Logis Auderghem)

18 DENIS ANAEL (D2 - Limal Wavre)

19 TENNICHE ELEA (D0 - Vedrinamur)

20 BROEKMANS LOTTE (D6 - Rijkel-Borgloon)

21 LEGRAND SOLENE (C4 - Tiege)

22 HOUBART CELINE (C4 - Astrid)

23 PIROTTE DORIANE (C2 - Tiege)


